1
1
1
1
1
Efficacy: 90 LPW
Delivered Light Output: 1,800 - 2,700 Lumens
Watts: 20W, 30W

R = Round
S = Square
ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: MWR-36-30W-Y-40K-T5-29-BK
MWR=Round
Series CCT
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
VoltageWatts
20W
30W
Y=120-277V
Mount
29=Anchor Bolts30K = 3000K
Optics
3M
5MMWS=Square
Size
18in
24in
36in
42in
HV=480V** BZ = Bronze
BK = Black
SL = Silver
WH = White
Finish
Enter configuration:
** Special Order / contact vendor
12.03.2019 Luminosoled.com 1
MWR-MWS LED Bollards
Project:
Type:
Model#
Date
20W
MWR/MWS-20W
1,800
0.16 / 0.07 Amps
90 LPW
120-277V AC
30W
MWR/MWS-30W
2,700
0.25 / 0.10 Amps
90 LPW
120-277V AC
Power
Lumens:
Efficacy
Input current 120/277V
Input
18''
13''
361/8''
31''
Ø71/8'' [Ø181.6]
51/2'' [140.0]
7'' [176.6]
Ø33/4'' [Ø95.8]
Dimensions
Photometric Data
19''
24''
 37''361/8''
31''
Series / Performance
Series No.
MWR/MWS Series Dimensions / Performance
12.03.2019 Luminosoled.com 2
 42''